
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 7 MAY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 YOUNGBLOOD 5 Seconds Of Summer1 CAP/EMI 6748358
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NEW

8

R/E
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13
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NEW

I SAID HI

CHATEAU

GO BANG

MY MY MY!

CHURCH

NUMB

NEED YOU

JUST FRIENDS

WE'RE GOING HOME

SATURDAY SUN

I LIKE THE WAY

LATE NIGHTS

WAVES

WASTED

LAY IT ON ME

DO RIGHT

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

RIPTIDE

PARALLEL LINE

Amy Shark

Angus & Julia Stone

Pnau

Troye Sivan

Alison Wonderland

Hayden James Feat. GRAACE

Flight Facilities Feat. NÏKA

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Vance Joy

Vance Joy

Tyron Hapi

Carmouflage Rose

Dean Lewis

Peking Duk

Vance Joy

Glades

Flume Feat. Kai

Vance Joy

Keith Urban

WRC/SME

EMI

ETC/UMA

EMI

EMI

FCL

FCL

FCL

LIB/UMA

LIB

UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

SME

LIB/UMA

IND
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LIB/UMA

CAP/EMI

2

2

1

2

3

4

8

9

2

11

12

13

1

7

1

5

2

9

20

3

36

27

16

9

29

4

1

16

2

2

3

60

13

42
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G0100039005536

5778023

5798329

6734742

6752714

FCL203

FCL222

FCL223

9341004056473

9341004056862

6744355

G0100039068191

5718176

G010003874399R

9341004051713

859724191231

FCL160

LMCD0219

6718113
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