

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	RIA /	AU	STR	ALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SI	NGLES CHART	W/C 7	MAY, 2018
ΤW	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	YOUNGBLOOD	5 Seconds Of Summer	CAP/EMI	6748358
2	3	3	2	I SAID HI	Amy Shark	WRC/SME	G0100039005536
3	5	36	2	CHATEAU	Angus & Julia Stone	EMI	5778023
4	2	27	1	GO BANG	Pnau	ETC/UMA	5798329
5	4	16	2	MY MY MY!	Troye Sivan	EMI	6734742
6	7	9	3	CHURCH	Alison Wonderland	EMI	6752714
7	6	29	4	NUMB	Hayden James Feat. GRAACE	FCL	FCL203
8	9	4	8	NEED YOU	Flight Facilities Feat. NÏKA	FCL	FCL222
9	NEW	1	9	JUST FRIENDS	Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews	FCL	FCL223
10	8	16	2	WE'RE GOING HOME	Vance Joy	LIB/UMA	9341004056473
11	R/E	2	11	SATURDAY SUN	Vance Joy	LIB	9341004056862
12	12	2	12	I LIKE THE WAY	Tyron Hapi	UMA	6744355
13	13	3	13	LATE NIGHTS	Carmouflage Rose	SME	G0100039068191
14	14	60	1	WAVES	Dean Lewis	ISL/UMA	5718176
15	11	13	7	WASTED	Peking Duk	SME	G010003874399R
16	15	42	1	LAY IT ON ME	Vance Joy	LIB/UMA	9341004051713
17	10	14	5	DO RIGHT	Glades	IND	859724191231
18	16	97	2	NEVER BE LIKE YOU	Flume Feat. Kai	FCL	FCL160
19	17	86	9	RIPTIDE	Vance Joy	LIB/UMA	LMCD0219
20	NEW	1	20	PARALLEL LINE	Keith Urban	CAP/EMI	6718113